Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AX 5051.346
BiRErT

State: 2026/03/11 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

AX5051.346 - BJ 77 AX R T2 L REHH

Features

EMEES
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AX 5051.346

AT L R, 1.4301 (AISI 304)
118

1.3kg

1.44 kg

94039910

EC000261

27180101



