

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AX 5051.346

単独ドア

State: 2026/05/14 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AX 5051.346 - 単独ドア AX ステンレス製用

Features

品番	AX 5051.346
材質	ステンレス、1.4301 (AISI 304)
1パック	1 個
純質量	1.3 kg
総質量	1.44 kg
関税率番号	94039910
ETIM 9	EC000261
ECLASS 8.0	27180101